THEATER ARTS, B.A.

Related Occupations

Producers and Directors

Actors

Entertainers and Performers, Sports and
Related Workers, All Other

Public Relations Specialists
Education Administrators, All Other

Writers and Authors

2017-2027
Growth

16%

15%

11%

11%

9%

9%

Median Salary
(National)

not available
$70,950

not available
$58,020
$78,210

$61,240

University of en,c.,o,u‘rq‘“

where info
New Haven “

Sample Job Titles
Unscripted Creative Executive, Theater Technical Director, Theatre
Stage Manager

Actor Facilitator, Performer, Actor

Children’s Entertainer, Booking PA, Community Arts Worker

Marketing and Communications Specialist, Special Events Manager,
Public Programs Coordinator

National High School Institute (NHSI) Theatre Director, Arts Administrator

Screenwriter, Playwright




