THEATER ARTS, B.A.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Producers and Directors	16%	not available	Unscripted Creative Executive, Theater Technical Director, Theatre Stage Manager
Actors	15%	\$70,950	Actor Facilitator, Performer, Actor
Entertainers and Performers, Sports and Related Workers, All Other	11%	not available	Children's Entertainer, Booking PA, Community Arts Worker
Public Relations Specialists	11%	\$58,020	Marketing and Communications Specialist, Special Events Manager, Public Programs Coordinator
Education Administrators, All Other	9%	\$78,210	National High School Institute (NHSI) Theatre Director, Arts Administrator
Writers and Authors	9%	\$61,240	Screenwriter, Playwright